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Реестр начислений по дополнительным услугам ИСПО за период с ___ по ___

	л/с
	направление деятельности
	начисления отчетного периода (без НДС)
	сумма НДС
	итоговая сумма (гр.3+4)
	плательщик

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
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Директор 				_____________		_____________________
          подпись			             расшифровка

Ведущий экономист			_____________		_____________________
          подпись			             расшифровка
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